
November Lunch Menu

Friday, November 1
Beef Tips w/
Noodles
Calif. Blend Veggies
Roll
Fruit & Milk

Monday, November 4
Tacos w/ Trims
Mexican Rice
Corn
Fruit & Milk

Tuesday, November 5
Pizza Casserole
Green Beans
Garlic Stix
Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, November 6
Mississippi
Chicken over
Mashed Potatoes
Calif. Blend Veggies
Roll
Fruit & Milk

Thursday, November 7
½ Day
No Lunch

Friday, November 8
½ Day
No Lunch

Monday, November 11
Hamburger w/ Bun
Baked Beans
Fries
Fruit & Milk



Tuesday, November 12
Chef Salad
Cheesy Breadsticks
Marinara
Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, November 13
Turkey Dinner
Mashed Potatoes
Gravy, Stuffing
Cranberry
Pumpkin Pie & Milk

Thursday, November 14
Fr. Bread Pizza
Veggies
Pudding
Fruit & Milk

Friday, November 15
No School

Monday, November 18
Quesadillas
Corn
Tortilla Chips
Cheese Sauce
Fruit & Milk

Tuesday, November 19
Chicken Strips
Baked Beans
Fries
Graham Bites
Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, November 20
Pasty
Coleslaw
Jello
Fruit & Milk

Thursday, November 21



Tomato-Mac Soup
Grilled Pepperoni-
Cheese Sanwich
Carrots
Fruit & Milk

Friday, November 22
Chicken Stir Fry
Veggies
Roll
Fruit & Milk

Monday, November 25
Chicken ala King
Peas
Biscuits
Fruit & Milk

Tuesday, November 26
Pancakes
Sausage
Hashbrowns
Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, November 27
No School

Thursday, November 28
No School
Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 29
No School


